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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Merkel                           1/9    17:34.01    5:40    17:33.07
2     Kory Blank                            1/5    21:32.01    6:56    21:29.08
3     Aaron Tucker                          2/5    21:34.01    6:57       21:33
4     Blaith Belangce                       2/9    22:25.07    7:13    22:23.08
5     Landen Carter                         1/6       22:27    7:14    22:26.01
6     Andrea Nordhoff                      1/10    23:44.08    7:39    23:44.05
7     Jace Courson                          2/6    23:56.03    7:43    23:56.01
8     Mike Brawley                          1/1    24:26.04    7:52    24:23.04
9     Kerri Meritt                          1/7    24:25.09    7:52    24:24.04
10    Alexia McKinney                       1/5    24:40.09    7:57    24:40.04
11    Ella Sager                            2/5    24:45.02    7:58    24:44.06
12    Stryder Ramsey                        3/6    25:54.03    8:21    25:54.03
13    Jackson Julius                        4/6    26:35.04    8:33    26:31.09
14    Kurtis Blank                          3/9    26:40.06    8:35    26:37.08
15    Lance Endsley                         4/9       27:08    8:44    27:05.09
16    Amie Updegraff                       2/10    27:18.06    8:46    27:14.01
17    Amelia Lingafelter                   3/10    27:49.01    8:57    27:47.04
18    Lexi Shepherd                         1/2    28:29.01    9:10    28:26.06
19    Traci Shepherd                        1/4    28:29.03    9:10    28:26.08
20    Kanyen Lingafelter                    5/6    28:31.05    9:11    28:30.01
21    Wesley Thompson                       1/3    28:34.01    9:11    28:30.09
22    Jacob Oldendorf                       5/9    28:42.02    9:14    28:38.08
23    Chris Ballard                         2/3    28:54.09    9:18    28:51.05
24    Samuel Strange                        1/1    29:12.04    9:23    29:08.08
25    Xavier Courson                        6/6    32:06.04   10:21    32:06.04
26    Bobby Bridgeman                       6/9    32:15.02   10:23    32:13.02
27    Kylee Julius                         4/10    33:16.07   10:42    33:12.07
28    Rebecca Kollak                        2/7    33:30.05   10:47    33:28.04
29    Aj Schnicker                          2/2    33:41.06   10:49    33:34.02
30    Brittany Ramsey                      5/10    35:01.01   11:16    34:58.07
31    David Herdes                          3/5    36:11.08   11:35    35:58.04
32    Ross Herdes                           4/5    36:13.01   11:36    36:00.02
33    Jon Lafikes                           7/9    36:11.08   11:38    36:07.07
34    Addie Lafikes                         3/5       36:13   11:39    36:09.04
35    Robbie Musoiu                         3/3       36:20   11:40    36:13.01
36    Morgan Musoiu                         1/9    36:20.01   11:40    36:13.03
37    Kathryn Rawls                        6/10    36:56.04   11:51       36:49
38    Luke McDaniel                         8/9    38:50.04   12:29    38:44.07
39    Monica McDaniel                      7/10    43:14.06   13:54    43:09.03
40    Matt Pierson                          9/9    44:32.03   14:19    44:26.08
41    Brandie Billingsley                   2/4    45:17.06   14:33    45:11.01
42    Beckye Holley                         1/4    45:17.06   14:33    45:11.03
43    Madysen Well                          4/5    45:25.09   14:38    45:25.09
44    Vicki Chaffee                         1/1    45:36.02   14:40    45:33.02
45    Chloe Iles                            5/5    47:57.02   15:24    47:50.02
46    Bev Iles                              3/7    47:58.06   15:25       47:51
47    Kathy Shaw                            2/4    47:58.07   15:25    47:51.08
48    Jan Wheat                             3/4    49:48.06   15:59    49:39.04
49    Katlyn Watkinson                      2/9    49:48.08   15:59    49:39.05
50    Leslie Wilson                        8/10    49:57.08   16:03    49:49.05
51    Colee Johnson                        9/10    49:58.02   16:03    49:50.02
52    Nicole Fyie                         10/10    50:00.07   16:05    49:55.02
53    Gina Lampley                          4/7    50:00.08   16:05    49:55.05
54    Marcia Puckett                        5/7    50:02.09   16:05    49:56.09
55    Caelyn Musgrave                       3/9    51:19.02   16:28    51:07.09
56    Jennifer Musgrave                     3/4    51:19.02   16:28    51:08.07
57    Jocelyn Wilkins                       4/9    51:19.02   16:32    51:19.02
58    Holly Greifzu-Picker                  4/4    52:26.01   16:53    52:26.01
59    Katie Herdes                          5/9    53:00.05   17:00    52:47.04
60    Kayla Murphy                          6/9    54:27.08   17:29    54:17.03
61    Kevin Murphy                          5/5    54:27.09   17:29    54:18.03
62    Gayle McGehee                         6/7    56:16.07   18:03    56:04.06
63    Donna Green Savage                    7/7    56:21.05   18:05    56:10.04
64    Rhiannon Bridgeman                    7/9    56:21.02   18:05    56:10.06
65    Morgan Griffith                       8/9    56:26.05   18:08    56:17.04
66    Shelby Livesay                        9/9    56:26.06   18:08    56:17.05
67    Mary Sprague                          4/4    56:32.03   18:08    56:20.03
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